

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD  
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay  
Singapore 417883  
Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520  
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

not Allowed  
19/6/24  
d/c 7200/  
temporarily  
7 days.

VEHICLE No: SFV 5688X

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	111		\$850.00	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	111		\$125.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE	111 / 300	1116.00	\$1,645.15	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	200 / 100	305.15	\$450.15	✓
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS	111	39.00	\$48.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE GARNISH	200 / 100		\$288.15	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	200 / 100		\$265.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	111		\$180.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR	111		\$660.15	X
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$105.00	111		\$210.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	215	935.00	\$1,010.15	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.90	111		\$91.80	✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	111		\$48.00	✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	215	880.00	\$1,500.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL	300 / 100	467.00	\$599.15	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	111	182.00	\$242.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL AIR VENT	111		\$85.00	X
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$688.15	111	580 x 2 = 1160	\$1,376.30	✓
2PCS	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$85.00	111		\$170.00	✓
1PC	REAR FENDER	111		\$971.15	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$450.00	200 / 100	290 x 2 = 580	\$900.00	✓
1SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	111		\$38.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	111		\$940.15	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	200 / 100	466.00	\$588.20	✓
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	111		\$1,500.00	X
2PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTNGS @\$30.00	111		\$60.00	X
				\$14,841.50	

#### S.NETT

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	111	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	111	\$50.00	20
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	200 / 100	\$50.00	40
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	111	\$280.00	200
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALNT	111	\$50.00	30
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	111	\$200.00	X

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	20
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	120

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$100.00 60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00 60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	^^ \$100.00 X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	^^ \$100.00 X
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$180.00 50
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	^^ \$380.00 X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$2,500.00 / 000
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,000.00 / 200
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$21,281.50</b>

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) before resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2-7336.1  
152  
6235.69  
330  
2540  
9105.69  
202  
7284.55